

BID TABULATION

BID DATE & TIME: Wednesday, June 22, 2016 - 10:00 AM  
 PROJECT: BROOKFIELD - 2016 STREET IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT - CONTRACT B - CONCRETE IMPROVEMENTS  
 k:/bidtabs/BROOKFLD/16-06401 - 2016 St Imp-Cont B-Concrete

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		G & M CEMENT CONSTR		J & J NEWELL CONCRETE		DAVIS CONCRETE		TRIGGI CONSTR		A-LAMP CONC CONT		MYS, INCORPORATED	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1 Comb C&G Removal	1,500	Foot	8.00	12,000.00	5.00	7,500.00	7.00	10,500.00	10.75	16,125.00	18.50	27,750.00	5.00	7,500.00	15.00	22,500.00
2 Temp Stone Removal (C&G)	500	Foot	4.00	2,000.00	5.00	2,500.00	7.00	3,500.00	5.00	2,500.00	12.50	6,250.00	10.00	5,000.00	15.00	7,500.00
3 Sidewalk Removal	9,000	SqFt	2.00	18,000.00	1.50	13,500.00	1.50	13,500.00	2.55	22,950.00	2.50	22,500.00	2.00	18,000.00	3.00	27,000.00
4 Driveway Pavement Removal	300	SqYd	15.00	4,500.00	15.00	4,500.00	12.00	3,600.00	25.00	7,500.00	22.50	6,750.00	15.00	4,500.00	30.00	9,000.00
5 Pavement Removal	225	SqYd	20.00	4,500.00	15.00	3,375.00	27.00	6,075.00	25.00	5,625.00	25.00	5,625.00	20.00	4,500.00	40.00	9,000.00
6 Incidental HMA Surface Removal	50	SqYd	10.00	500.00	20.00	1,000.00	12.00	600.00	25.00	1,250.00	25.00	1,250.00	50.00	2,500.00	20.00	1,000.00
7 Comb C&G, Ty-B612 (Mod)	2,000	Foot	20.00	40,000.00	24.00	48,000.00	20.00	40,000.00	21.95	43,900.00	25.00	50,000.00	25.00	50,000.00	40.00	80,000.00
8 PCC Sidewalk, 5"	9,000	SqFt	6.00	54,000.00	7.00	63,000.00	5.50	49,500.00	6.95	62,550.00	7.50	67,500.00	8.50	76,500.00	11.00	99,000.00
9 Detectable Warnings	2,300	SqFt	35.00	80,500.00	20.00	46,000.00	29.00	66,700.00	18.50	42,550.00	20.00	46,000.00	35.00	80,500.00	30.00	69,000.00
10 PCC Driveway Pavement, 7"	300	SqYd	55.00	16,500.00	58.00	17,400.00	54.00	16,200.00	51.00	15,300.00	70.00	21,000.00	75.00	22,500.00	100.00	30,000.00
11 PCC Pavement, 8"	125	SqYd	65.00	8,125.00	63.00	7,875.00	72.00	9,000.00	55.00	6,875.00	75.00	9,375.00	85.00	10,625.00	105.00	13,125.00
12 Protective Coat	1,700	SqYd	2.00	3,400.00	0.01	17.00	1.00	1,700.00	1.00	1,700.00	0.01	17.00	3.00	5,100.00	2.00	3,400.00
13 PCC Base Course, 10"	100	SqYd	60.00	6,000.00	58.00	5,800.00	72.00	7,200.00	60.00	6,000.00	80.00	8,000.00	95.00	9,500.00	60.00	6,000.00
14 Deformed Tie Bars	100	Each	8.00	800.00	8.00	800.00	7.00	700.00	10.00	1,000.00	5.00	500.00	6.00	600.00	8.00	800.00
15 Topsoil Placement, 3"	600	SqYd	4.00	2,400.00	4.50	2,700.00	8.00	4,800.00	10.00	6,000.00	5.00	3,000.00	4.00	2,400.00	8.00	4,800.00
16 Sodding	600	SqYd	7.00	4,200.00	12.00	7,200.00	10.00	6,000.00	10.00	6,000.00	15.00	9,000.00	10.00	6,000.00	10.00	6,000.00
17 Supplemental Watering	20	Unit	25.00	500.00	0.01	0.20	100.00	2,000.00	100.00	2,000.00	1.00	20.00	1.00	20.00	10.00	200.00
18 Traffic Control & Protection	1	LS	25,000.00	25,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	13,250.00	13,250.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID</b>				<b>\$ 282,925.00</b>		<b>\$ 243,167.20</b>		<b>\$ 246,575.00</b>		<b>\$ 263,075.00</b>		<b>\$ 334,537.00</b>		<b>\$ 335,745.00</b>		<b>\$ 395,825.00</b>